AMENDED CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the Notice of Appearance for
Borough of St. Lawrence has been served via email upon the following this 2nd day of

June, 2022.

The Honorable Charles E. Rainey, Jr.
Chief Administrative Law Judge
Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission
400 North Street

Commonwealth Keystone Building
Harrisburg, PA 17120

crainey@pa.gov

Christine Maloni Hoover, Esq.
Erin Gannon, Hsq.

Laura J. Antinucci

Lauren E.Guerra

Mackenzie C, Battle

Office of Consumer Advocate
555 Walnut Street

5th Floor, Forum Place
Harrisburg, PA 17101
choover@paoca.ore
egannon@paoca.org
lantinucci@paoca.org
lguerra@paoca.org
mbattle@paoca.ore

(Counsel for OCA)

Gina L. Miller, Esq.

Bureau of Investigation & Enforcement
400 North Street

Commonwealth Keystone Building
Harrisburg, PA 17120
ginmiller@pa.goy

(Counsel for BIE)

Susan Simms March

Deputy General Counsel

Pennsylvania American Water Company
852 Wesley Drive

Mechancisburg, PA 17055

susan.march@amwater.com

Kenneth M. Kulak, Esq.

Brooke E. McGlinn, Esq.

Catherine Vasudevan, Esq.

Mark A. Lazaroff, Esq.

Morgan Lewis & Bockius, LLP
1701 Market Street

Philadelphia, PA 19103-2921

ken kulak@moreanlewis.com
brooke.ncelinn@moreganlewis.com
catherine.vasudevan@morganlewis.com
matk.lazaroff@morganlewis.com

Erin K, Fure, Rdw,

Steven C. Gray, Esq.

Office of Small Business Advocate
555 Walnut Street, 1%t Floor
Harrisburg, PA 17101
efure@pa.pov

sgray@pa.gov




Joseph L. Vullo, Esq.

Burke Vullo Reilly Roberts

1460 Wyoming Avenue

Forty Fort, PA 18704
lvullo@bvrriaw.com

(Counsel for Commission of Economic
Opportunity)

Kurt J. Boehm, Esq.

Jody Kyler Cohn, Esq.

Boehm, Kurtz & Lowry

36 East Seventh Street, Ste. 1510
Cincinnati, OH 45202
kboehm@bkllawfirm.com
lkvlercohn@bkilawfirm.com

Amee L. Mazzarese, Fsq

Dickie, McCamey & Chilcote, P.C.
Two PPG Place, Ste. 400
Pittsburgh, PA 15222-5402
amazzarese@dmclaw.com
(Counsel for Cleveland-Cliffs Steel)

Ria M. Pereira, Esq.

Lauren N. Berman, Esq,

John W. Sweet, Esq.

Elizabeth R. Marx, Esq.
Pennsylvania Utility Law Project
118 Locust Street

Hazrrisburg, PA 17101
pulp@pautilitylawproject.org
(Counsel for CAUSE-PA)

KOZLOFF STOUDT

Professional Corporation

@"’W‘;Ea DQ/@,.

Joan E. London, Esquire

PA Supreme Court L.D. #67934
2640 Westview Drive

Wyomissing, PA 19610

(610) 670-2552 (ph.)

(610) 670-2591 (fax)

E-mail: jlondon@kozloffstoudt.com
Solicitors for the Borough of

St. Lawrence, Berks County



